ř		FOR Pulaski, Wayne & Russell Cos., Kentucky		
#		P.S.C. KY. NO1		
		SHEET NO.		
Western Pulaski County Water District (Name of Utility)		CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1		
		SHEET NO		
		SHEET NO.		
	RATES A	D CHARGES		
	MONTHLY '	VATER RATES		
	5/0 as 3/ In al. Madan			
	5/8 x <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> Inch Meter First 2,000 gallons	\$14.34 Minimum Bill		
	Over 2,000 gallons	\$5.82 Per 1,000 Gallons		
	2,000 garions	ψ3.52 1 of 1,000 Gallolis		
	1 Inch Meter			
	First 10,000 gallons	\$60.90 Minimum Bill		
	Over 10,000 gallons	\$5.82 Per 1,000 Gallons		
	1- ½ Inch Meter			
	First 15,000 gallons	\$90.00 Minimum Bill		
	Over 15,000 gallons	\$5.82 Per 1,000 Gallons		
	2 Inch Meter			
	First 20,000 gallons	\$119.10 Minimum Bill		
	Over 20,000 gallons	\$5.82 Per 1,000 Gallons		
	3 Inch Meter			
	First 30,000 gallons	\$177.30 Minimum Bill CANCE	LLED	
	Over 30,000 gallons	\$5.82 Per 1,000 Gallons	2014	
	Leak Adjustment	\$4.02 Per 1,000 Gallons KENTUCKY SERVICE CO	PUBLIC MMISSION	
		SLIVIOLOG		
DATE OF IGGUE	I 10 2012			
DATE OF ISSUE _	June 19, 2012 Month / Date / Year	KENTUCKY		
DATE EFFECTIVE		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSI	ON	
ISSUED BY Am Colder		JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	
	Don Calder (Signature of Officer)	TARIFF BRANCH		
TITLE	Chairman	- Bunt Kirtley		
BY AUTHORITY	OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COM	MISSION EFFECTIVE		
IN CASE NO. <u>2012-00238</u> DATED <u>July 23, 2012</u> .			9 (1)	